APRICOT & HAZELNUT
GRASS FED BEEF BAR

Grass-fed beef bar flavoured with apricots & hazelnuts. Zero preservatives & just 7 all-natural

ingredients.

INGREDIENTS

GRASS FED BEEF

SEA SALT

BLACK PEPPER

WHEY PROTEIN ISOLATE
CHICORY ROOT

DRIED APRICOTS
ROASTED HAZELNUTS

NUTRITION INFO

per 100g
Energy 1179 kJ/282Kcal
Fat (of which saturates) 5g
Carbohydrate (of which sugars) 17.1g
Protein 40.69
Salt 2.5g

Per Bar (45g)

530kJ/127Kcal

2.3g

7.79

18.3g

1.2g



